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Horehronské hry 2019

Banska Bystrica 02.10.2019
Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 14:59

(221) 60m - Starsi ziaci (2004-2005) :: Finale

Meno

SAVOLAT Patrik
SVITAN Erik
SAMULKA Tomas
KAPUSTA Toméas
KUKUCKA Patrik
LIPTAK Aurel
PINDES Peter
MAREK Marian
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Bodovanie po 10 disciplinach
ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
ZS Poniky

Z8 Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom
SSS Banska Bystrica

ZS§ Spojova Banska Bystrica

ZS Tajovského Banska Bystrica
ZS Moskovska Banska Bystrica
ZS Berus

Z$ s MS Pionierska Brezno

7S Dumbierska Banské Bystrica
78 Jana Drdoga Viglas

Z§ Komenského Reviica

Z8 s MS Skolska Hrifova

SPS Murgaéa Banska Bystrica
ZS Pieninska Banska Bystrica
Z$ s MS K. Raposa Brezno

Z$ s MS Radvanska Banska Bystrica

Nar.

2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004

Klub / Krajina
ZS Poniky
ZS Jana Drdosa Viglas
ZS Pieninské Banska Bystrica
Gymnazium M.Kovada, Banska Bystrica
ZS SNP Banska Bystrica
ZS Stefanika Ziar nad Hronom
OA Brezno
SOS IT Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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